
TABLE 1 ._ ____________________________________________ _ 

Ratall Dealers, Etc. 

_______ _h~!!!!..'!!. R-S,_~!..;~-- --------

THE 
IF THE GROSS SALES ARE: ICENSI 

FEE 

--~~-~-l!_t;:_l:l_~-~-----~-1!.!_h!'.!!i..!!!~~- ~l'=--'=-~! 

$ .0- $ 50,000 $ 50 
50,000 75,000 80 
76,000 100,000 90 

100,000 150,000 100 
160,000 200,000 100 
200,000 250,000 100 
250,000 300,000 300 
300,000 400,000 300 
400,000 600,000 300 
600,000 600,000 600 
600,000 750,000 500 
750,000 1,000,000 600 

1,000,000 1,600,000 750 
1,600,000 2,000,000 750 
2,000,000 2,600,000 760 
2,600,000 3,000,000 750 
3,000,000 3,600,000 750 
3,500,000 4,000,000 1000 
4,000,000 4,500,000 1000 
4,600,000 6,000,000 1000 
6,000,000 5,500,000 1000 
5 600000 AND UP 1000 

___________________ !~~-'=-~-~------------------

Brokerage & Commission Agents, Etc. 
______________ h<?_'!!~_l!!.1.!_~,!!,_~!..;~!? ____ -·-······· 

IF THE GROSS ANNUAL THE 
COMMISSION & BROKERAGE ARE: ICENSI 

FEE 

--~~-~-1!£~--~~-----~Y.'!..h~!i.!i..!!!~~- ~l':-h.~~ 

$ .O· $ 16,000 s 50 
16,000 20,000 70 
20,000 26,000 90 
25,000 30,000 100 
30,000 40,000 100 
40,000 50,000 100 
50,000 85,000 100 
85,000 80,000 100 
80,000 100,000 100 

100,000 125,000 300 
126,000 160,000 300 
150,000 175,000 300 
175,000 200,000 300 
200,000 260,000 300 
250,000 300,000 600 
300,000 350,000 600 
350,000 400,000 500 
400,000 450,000 500 
450,000 600,000 750 
600,000 650,000 750 
650,000 800,000 760 
600,000 850,000 750 
850,000 700,000 750 
700,000 760,000 760 
750,000 800,000 1000 
800,000 850,000 1000 
850,000 900,000 1000 
900,000 950,000 1000 
860 000 AND UP 1000 
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___________________ ..!~~'=-!-~----------------------

Wholesale Dealers, Etc. 

------------~l!!!l!.'!!_~~~!..:.!~- -----------

IF THE GROSS SALES ARE: 
THE 

LICENSE 
FEE 

---~!!-~Y~!!-~.!! _____ ~!!.!_h!'_~-~-!!!~~- ~!hh_~_i; 

$ .0- $ 100,000 $ 50 
100,000 150,000 75 
150,000 250,000 100 
260,000 600,000 100 
600,000 600,000 100 
600,000 800,000 100 
600,000 1,000,000 100 

1,000,000 1,600,000 300 
1,600,000 2,000,000 300 
2,000,000 2,600,000 300 
2,600,000 3,000,000 300 
3,000,000 4,000,000 600 
4,000,000 6,000,000 600 
6,000,000 6,600,000 600 
5,600,000 6,000,000 500 
6,000,000 6,500,000 750 
8,500,000 7,000,000 750 
7,000,000 7,600,000 750 
7,600,000 8,000,000 760 
8,000,000 9,000,000 750 
9,000,000 10,000,000 750 

10,000,000 11,000,000 1,000 
11,000,000 12,000,000 1,000 
12,000,000 13,000,000 1,000 
13,000,000 14,000,000 1,000 
14,000 000 AND UP 1000 

··············------------!~~hi;.! •.......•...•..•..•...•.. 

Publlc utilities, Etc. 
______________ ..h~'!!!l!!.'.!_~~~!..:~-~!-

IF THE GROSS ANNUAL 
RECEIPTS ARE: 

THE 
LICENSE 

FEE 

.• ~!!-~Y~!!-~!! •••.• ~Y.!.hi;.~-~-!!!~~- .~hh.~! 

$ -0- $ 20,000 $ 60 
20,000 26,000 80 
26,000 37,600 76 
37,600 50,000 100 
50,000 76,000 100 
76,000 100,000 100 

100,000 160,000 100 
150,000 200,000 300 
200,000 250,000 300 
250,000 600,000 300 
600,000 750,000 600 
750,000 1,000,000 500 

1,000,000 1,260,000 500 
1,250,000 1,600,000 750 
1,500,000 1,750,000 750 
1,750,000 2,000,000 750 
2,000,000 2,260,000 1000 
2,260,000 2,600,000 1000 
2 600 000 AND UP 1000 

____________________ !~~hi;.i! _______________________ 

Lending Busln-•, Etc. 

-------------~.!'!!!!!!!._~s. ~;~n __________ 

IF THE AMOUNT OF LOANS THE 
MADE IS: LICENSE 

FEE 

---~!!-~Y~-~-~~-----~~! _ _I:~!!!!.!~-~~ .YY.!hh.~~ 

$ .0- $ 250,000 $ 50 
250,000 600,000 100 
600,000 760,000 100 
760,000 1,000,000 100 

1,000,000 1,260,000 100 
1,250,000 1,600,000 100 
1,600,000 1,750,000 300 
1,760,000 2,000,000 300 
2,000,000 2,250,000 300 
2,250,000 2,600,000 300 
2,600,000 3,000,000 300 
3,000,000 3,600,000 300 
3,600,000 4,000,000 600 
4,000,000 4,600,000 600 
4,500,000 6,000,000 600 
6,000,000 6,500,000 600 
5,600,000 8,000,000 600 
8,000,000 8,600,000 500 
6,600,000 7,000,000 760 
7,000,000 7,600,000 760 
7,600,000 8,000,000 750 
8,000,000 8,600,000 760 
8,600,000 9,000,000 750 
9,000,000 9,500,000 750 
9,600,000 10,000,000 760 

10,000,000 11,000,000 750 
11,000,000 12,000,000 760 
12,000,000 13,000,000 750 
13,000,000 14,000,000 750 
14,000,000 16,000,000 1000 
16,000,000 16,000,000 1000 
18,000,000 17,000,000 1000 
17,000,000 18,000,000 1000 
18,000,000 19,000,000 1000 
19,000,000 20,000,000 1000 
20,000,000 26,000,000 1000 
26,000,000 30,000,000 1000 
30,000,000 36,000,000 1000 
36000000 AND UP 1000 

BUSINESSES SUBJECT IO SPECIAL 
PROVISIONS. CAPS OR DEDUCTIONS BY 

STATE STATUTES OR LOCAL ORDINANCES 

TYPE Of BUSINESS 
Building Materials - Retail (cap) 
Contractors (Special Provision/Cap) 
Hotalo/Motalo (Mo111 Than One License 
Per Location) 

Insurance Companies (Special Provision) 
Mobile Home Dealers (Cap) 
Motor Vehicle and Boat Bales - Retail 

or Wholesale (Deduction/Cap) 
Nursing Homea (FM Per Room Plus 

One-Third of GroH Receipta) 
Pawnbrokers (Minimum License) 
Petroleum Taxes (Deduction) 
Public Utilltlao (One Llcanoa) 
Railroads (Special Provlelon) 
Roal Estate Brokers (cap) 
Retail Buoin-H With GroH Recaipta 

of leH Than $2500.00 Per Calendar 
Year (No License Tax Due) 

Small Buolnoooas (Special Provision) 
Stocks and Bonds; lntaratate Sales 

(Deduction) 
Undertaking and Funeral DlnlCllng 

(Deduction) 
Vending or Weighing Machines (One LicenH) 
Wholeolle Buolneua With Grooo Recalpta 

of Leas Than $2500.00 Per calendar 
Year (No License Tax Duo) 

Agricultural or -ood Vendors Who 
Harveot and Ball Thalr own Producta 
(Exemption) 

Gasoline Filling and Service Station• (cap) 
Nonprofit Organizations (Exemption) 
Vendors Participating at Events Sponsored 

By Nonprofit Organization• (Exemption) 
Rental of~ Immovable Property 

Deriving LeH Than $100,000 In PIHlve 
Income Exam lion 

LA-REVISED 

millIE 
47:366(B)(2) 

47:362(A) 
47:346 

47:382(E) 
47:364(D)(4) 

47:381(D) 

47:359(1) 

47:364(D)(1) 
47:381(A) 

47:368(B)&(C) 
47:362(D) 
47:342(7) 
47:364{C) 

47:382(F) 
47:381(C) 

47:381(8) 

47:348 
47:356(B)(2) 

TeR!bonR! 
Parish Cod! 
16-27(b)(6)(b) 

16-27(b)(1) 
16-31(•) 
16-31(b) 

16-31(c) 


